Mazxch 2017

b
_ Information
Date & Time Event
Crafts RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Tuesday, March 21 at 12:30 p.m. DYI Craft: Napkin Folding No fee please bring a cloth napkin
Friday, March 11 at 11:00 a.m. Color Your World Bring your coloring supplies
Wednesday, march 15 at 2:00 p.m. Color Your World Bring your coloring supplies
Let’'s Cook RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

Monday, March 6 at 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 14 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, March 20 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 23 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 28 at 12:30 p.m.
Friday, March 31 at 12:30 p.m.

Mug Madness Monday: Breadé: Butter Pudding

Candy Making
Simple Recipe: Speedy Brownies

Deliciously Deceptive; Frozen Banana Treats
Cooking with Jen: Chocolate hazelnut Hand Pies

Cooking for One: Pizza 300 calories

Fee: $2.00 by 3/3
RSVP

Fee: $2.00 by 3/13
Fee: 2.00 by 3/20
Fee: $3.00 by 3/24
Fee: $3.00 by 3/28

Friday, March 10 at noon
Friday, March 17 at noon

Wednesday, March 29 from 5-6:00 p.m.

Meals
St. Joseph'’s Day Lunch
St. Patrick’s Day Lunch
Dinner

Please make lunch reservations
24 hours in advance at 636-3059

12:45 p.m.

Friday, March 3

Tuesday, March 7

Monday, March 13

6:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 22
Friday, March 24

Monday, March 27

Movies
Classic: The Fighting Sullivan's
Wild Oats
Money Monster
The Dress Maker
French Film: I've Loved you so Long
Sundance Film: Gleason

PG, 1 hour & 52 minutes

PG13, 1 hour & 26 minutes

R, 1 hour & 38 minutes

R, 1 hour & 58 minutes

R, 1 hour & 57 minutes English Subtitles
R, 1 hour & 50 minutes

Wednesday, March 1 at 3:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 2 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 7 at 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 9 at 10:00
Wednesday, March 8 at 1:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 9 at 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

Friday, March 11 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, March 15 at 2:00 p.m.

Special Events
Friendship Singles Club: Pot luck

Coffee Break

Art Opening

New Member Orientation

Wonder No More: St. Patrick's Day
Hot Dog Sale

Color Your World

Color Your World

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3107

In the center Library

Presented by Amherst Camera Club
RSVP

In the center library

Fee: $1.00 front lobby

Bring Coloring Supplies

Bring Coloring Supplies

Wednesday, March 15 at 4:30 p.m. Silver Pride Tea In the Gallery
Thursday, March 16 at 1:30 p.m. Shamrock Milk Shake Break In the center Library
Friday, March 17 at 11:00 a.m. St. Patrick’s Day Concert with Mark Mazor In the gallery
Monday, March 20 at 11:00 a.m. Smart Sizing with Robitaille Realty RSVP ext. 3108
Wednesday, March 22 at 1:30 p.m. Wonder No More: Daylight Savings Time In the center Library
Wednesday, March 22 at 11:00 a.m. Upside Down Garden Herbs RSVP by 3/20
March 6-March 10 from 9-noon Book Sale In the Front Lobby
Mondays noon-4:00 p.m. Wii Bowling Craft Room
Wednesdays noon-4:00 p.m. Room 3
Fridays noon-4:00 p.m. Craft Room

Save the Date:

Tuesday, April 4 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 11 at 12:30 p.m.

Cooking with Jen: Unicorn Cheese Cake
Polish Easter Cooking Demo with Pam

Fee: $4.00 by 3/31
Fee: $2.00 by 4/6

Every Thursday at 1:00 p.m.

Bingo

AL

0 per board each additional board .25



